
69,04 NGF
+7,40

68,34 NGF
+6,70

Menuiserie aluminium

Bardage vertical châtaignier

Couverture zinc Pigmento

Chêneau encaissé

Volets pantographes

Cadre acier

Couverture tuiles

Pierres apparentes

Menuiserie bois/aluminium

Cadre acier
MEX 05
345x250

MEX 03
130x130
a: 1m20

FT 02
70x125

TERRASSE BOIS
61,64 NGF

Muret à démolir

233
436

669

738

310

120
150

250
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